School-based Administrative Position Codes

JOB CODE JOB TITLE

63008
63019
63031
63038
63073
72005
73001
73002
73003
73004
73005
73007
73008
73009
73010
73011
73012
73013
73014
73015
73016
73017
73018
73019
73020
73021
73022
73026
73101
73204
73208
73209
73210
73213

COORDINATOR, INSTRUCTION/CURRICULUM

DIRECTOR, CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION

SUP/COOR, MUSIC

SUPERVISOR/COORDINATOR, ADULT EDUCATION

SUPERVISOR/COORDINATOR, TITLE |

DIR, ADMIN

PRINCIPAL, ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PRINCIPAL, MIDDLE/JUNIOR HIGH

PRINCIPAL, SENIOR HIGH

PRINCIPAL, OTHER ELEMENTARY/SECONDARY SCHOOL

PRINCIPAL, EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT SCHOOL

DIR, VOCED

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, ELEMENTARY

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, MIDDLE/JUNIOR HIGH

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, SENIOR HIGH

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, OTHER ELEMENTARY SECONDARY SCHOOL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT SCHOOL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, ADULT SCHOOL

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTER

CURRICULUM COORDINATOR/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR CURRICULUM, ELEMENTARY
CURRICULUM COORDINATOR/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR CURRICULUM, MIDDLE/JR HI
CURRICULUM COORDINATOR/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR CURRICULUM, SENIOR HIGH
CURRICULUM COORDINATOR/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR CURRICULUM, OTHER TYPE SC
DEAN/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS, ELEMENTARY

DEAN/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS, MIDDLE/JUNIOR HIGH
DEAN/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS, SENIOR HIGH

DEAN/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS, OTHER TYPE SCHOOL
REGISTRAR

INTERN PRINCIPAL, ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

INTERIM PRIN-OTHER SCH

INTERIM ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

INTERIM ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, MIDDLE/JUNIOR HIGH

INTERIM ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, SENIOR HIGH

INTERIM AP-ADULT



